BPW code number designat ions
Type designat ion,  code number designat ion
for BPW Trai ler ax les and suspensions
BPW-Sachnr. 39342001e
BPW-Sachnr. 39342001ePage 2
BPW Type and code number designations
Table of contents
 1. BPW Type and code number designations...............................................................................  Page 2 - 3

 BPW Type and code number designations 1
 BPW Type plate 1.1
BPW Type designations Example:
The BPW type name is composed of a letter group
and a number group.
RSF 9010 ECO-P
The letter group identifi es the type of axle and suspension
version as well as defi ning the hub version.
RSF - BPW axle series R (round) for single wheels
   (without off set), wheel studs M 22 x 1.5,
   without wheel nuts
The number group specifi es the axle load on the ground in
kilogrammes and the number of wheel
studs per wheel hub (for disc wheel connection).
9010 - 9000 kg axle load
  - 10 wheel studs per wheel
The group of letters at the end of the model name defi nes
the type of hub bearing.
ECO-P - ECOPlus bearing generation
You can view the brake certifi cate referenced by certifi cate type/test
report number on the type plate by logging onto the BPW website at
www.bpw.de (Download Centre in the German version of the
website - „Bremsgutachten“).
e.g.  - ID 1-H102 Axle identifi cation
  - ID 2-SN 4218 Brake type
  - ID 3-10006 Tested axle load
  - ID 4-36108212 Test report no.
Further type plates: The BPW axle code number is shown on the
type plate.
If this is missing or no longer legible, the
BPW axle number can be read off  the front
end of the axle stub in most cases.
In steering axles and ECO Plus 2 bearings,
there is no code number embossed on the
front end of the stub.
From June 2012, the axle beam welding
number will now be stamped onto the axle
stub on the front.
Where the axle beam welding number is
indicated, the axle can also be identifi ed.
See also BPW Internet application for spare
part lists for commercial vehicles.
Riveted type plate
Adhesive type plate
Exec. prior to 1981 Exec. prior to 1999
Exec. prior to 2/2004 Exec. prior to 10/2006
BPW Type plate
(Adhesive type plate)
Type designation
Certifi cate type
Brake type and test load
Test report no.
Manufacturing date/
manufacturing
number of the axle
Max. perm. speedBPW item number
of the axle Bar code
Manucafturing date/
manufacturing
number of the axle
QR code
Spare parts
Documents
Bar code
BPW item number of
the axle
BPW axle beam welding number
BPW axle number / axle beam welding
number punched into the front end of
the axle stub
BPW-Sachnr. 39342001ePage 4
Example:
H S F A H LL 9010 12° ECO Plus 3